
 
 

HYTHE BAY CHILDREN’S CENTRE NURSERY 

 

Academic Year 2018/19 

 

2018 

Mon 27th – Fri 31st August inclusive – Nursery Closed Summer Break 

Mon & Tues 3rd & 4th September  Nursery Closed Staff Development Days 1&2 

 

Terms 1 & 2 
Wednesday 5th September  Main Nursery Open  

  Little Nursery New Attenders only – Stay & Play 

Thursday 6th September  Little Nursery open for All – Start of Term 1 

Friday 19th October  Last Day of Term 1 for Little Nursery 

Mon 22nd – Fri 26th October Autumn Break for Term Time Only Children  

  

Monday 29th October    First day of Term 2 for Little Nursery 

Wednesday 19th December   Last day of term for Little Nursery 

Friday 21st December  Last day for Main Nursery  

 

Monday 25th December – Wednesday 2nd January 2019 – Nursery Closed for Christmas 

Holidays 

 

2019 

Terms 3&4 

Thursday 3rd January   Nursery Closed Staff Development Day 3 

Friday 4th January  Main Nursery Open  

  First Day of Term 3 for Little Nursery 

Friday 15th February    Last day of term for Little Nursery 

Mon 18th – Friday 22nd February  Spring Break for Term Time only children 

Monday 25th February   First day of Term 4 for Little Nursery 

Friday 5th April    Last Day of Term for Little Nursery 

Monday 8th – Friday 19th April Easter Spring Holiday for term time only children   

Friday 19th April    Nursery closed – Good Friday 
Monday 22nd April    Nursery closed – Easter Monday 
 

Terms 5&6 
Tuesday 23rd April    First day of Term 5 for Little Nursery 

Monday 6th May    Nursery closed Bank Holiday 
Thursday 23rd May    Last day of term for Little Nursery 

Friday 24th May    Nursery Closed Staff Development Day 4 
Monday 27th May    Nursery closed Bank Holiday 

27th May – 1st June    Late Spring break Little Nursery 

Monday 3rd June    First day Term 6 for Little Nursery 

Monday 22nd July    Last day of term for Little Nursery 

Tuesday 23rd July    Little Nursery open for Catch Up Monday sessions only 

 

 

Summer Closure 26th – 30th August Staff Development Days for September 2019 to be 

advised together with reopening date for Nursery. 

 

March 2018 


